First number is age, and last number is overall finish.

Wheelchair div.

Name
Andy Barnhart

Male 14 & under

Blake Bebee

Landen Clabaugh
Maverick
Messenger

Joey Weidmayer
Brandon Davis
Anthony Willoughby
Matt Dau

Luke Hollenbough

Female 14 & under

Kenni Bassage
Haley Bean

Male 15-19

Seth Steele

Thomas Holmes
Curtis Polulman
Nathan Stewart

Female 15-19

Baleigh Irelan
Hailey Sims
Madde Horn
Marie Weidmayer
Michelle Davis

Male 20-29

3 3

3 33 3 3 3

3 3 3 3
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58

13
13
14
14
14

14
14

15
16
16
17

15
15
15
16
19

Time
21:29

40:35:00
37:11:00

32:10:00
29:28:00
37:23:00
22:02
21:29
30:02:00

24:17:00
21:24

24:17:00
24:41:00
19:46
22:10

22:53
23:52
23:43
23:53
25:04:00

44
38

34
26
39

30

15

15
16

11
10
12
17



Connor
Aemisegger

Female 20-29
Kim
Davis
Svenja Jager
Nicole Marsh
Kirstie Youngs
Kayla Eastening
Rachel White

Male 30-39

Brian Kerspilo

Female 30-39

Jullie Richards
Erin Howell

Male 40-49

James Wolodkin

Female 40-49

Melanie
Hollenbough

Carrie Clabough
Tracie Richards
Julie North
Kimm Burger
Carrie Bach
Becky Dalton
Karen Foust
Kim Wolodkin
Sara Lisznyai

Male 50 & over
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21

21
21
21
23
26
29

37

31
32

48

40
41
41
44
44
44
48
48
49
49

26:52:00

23:57
23:53
26:52:00
33:53:00
33:53:00
22:52

28:11:00

25:40:00
30:11:00

29:18:00

30:38:00
40:20:00
27:42:00
29:43:00
32:34:00

25:35:00
43:46:00
40:36:00
29:31:00

21

14
13
20
37
36

24

21
31

25

32
43
23
29
35

18
52
45
27



Tony Lisznyai
Gary Sims
Nick Pfeiffer
Jim Keillor
David Miller

Troy Barnhart

Female 50 & over

Lisa Roberts

Walkers

Vera Holmes
Melissa Clabaugh
Delanie Youngs
Joy Weaver
Kate Kerspilo
Janet Davis
Jenny Davis
Justine Galloway
Libby Galloway
Pam Bassage
Ann Weidmayer
Jamie Brooks
Brooke Kerspilo
Kathy Guise
Abby Price
Francesca Jones
Jen Green
Suzanne Marsh
Chris Clabaugh
Tim Davis
Randy Brooks
Rick Bailey
Doug Marsh
Name

3 3 3 3 3

3
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50
51
52
52
54

62

59

38
50

38
30
53
17
50
14

15
54
32
52
16
42
40
48
37
56
57
55
47

38:24:00
32:06:00
29:42:00

20:14

27:18:00

39:01:00

49:14:00
50:47:00
49:18:00
52:49:00
45:38:00
50:46:00
38:07:00
49:18:00
50:43:00
50:42:00
42:19:00

46:26:00
43:39:00
41:27:00
52:50:00
46:29:00
42:20:00

50:44:00

50:47:00

43:38:00
Time

41
33
28

22

42

56
64
57
65
53
62
40
58
60
59
48

54
51
47
66
55
49

61

63
50



